
No. of Shares

Fully Paid Up 

and Lock in 

shares Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat

From To

148400 1 148400 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

10000 148401 158400 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

10000 158401 168400 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2019 DEMAT

30000 168401 198400 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

3298 523401 526698 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

291692 526699 818390 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2019 DEMAT

1716980 818391 2535370 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

2916920 2535371 5452290 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2019 DEMAT

100000 5452291 5552290 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

100000 5552291 5652290 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2019 DEMAT

100000 5652291 5752290 Fully Paid Up 28.11.2018 10.12.2021 DEMAT

4440000 5752291 10192290 Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO 

9867290

SHARES

DEMAT - 1 YEAR 3318612

DEMAT - 3 YEARS 2108678

FREE IPO SHARES 4440000

9867290

Distinctive Nos.

DIKSHA GREENS LIMITED 


